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201909040003
25600

09/04/2019
11:05:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUTTS
CYNTHIA M

201909040003
25590

09/04/2019
11:05:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EMPIRE
SPEED
COMPANY
LLC

201909040003
25610

09/04/2019
11:05:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUZMAN
ALEJANDRO

201909050003
26710

09/05/2019
09:17:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAGIN
GARRETT W

201909050003
26740

09/05/2019
09:17:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
JUSTIN C

201909050003
26720

09/05/2019
09:17:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAMPEN
JOSE A

201909050003
26730

09/05/2019
09:17:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARDEN
JOSEPH D

201909050003
26760

09/05/2019
09:17:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARTON
SHERYL B

201909050003
26750

09/05/2019
09:17:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARGEWOOD
LLC

201909050003
26770

09/05/2019
09:17:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SULLIVAN
THAD L

201909050003
26920

09/05/2019
10:08:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FREEMAN
CRYSTAL B

201909050003
26910

09/05/2019
10:08:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRANFORD
CLAY R

201909050003
26940

09/05/2019
10:08:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FREEMAN
CRYSTAL B

201909050003
26960

09/05/2019
10:08:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MACIAS
FELICIA

201909050003
27020

09/05/2019
10:08:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUSSO
TIFFANY L

201909050003
26990

09/05/2019
10:08:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCREE KEVIN
C

201909050003
27000

09/05/2019
10:08:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOD
RUSSELL W

201909050003
27030

09/05/2019
10:08:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCULLOCH
WILLIAM W



201909050003
27330

09/05/2019
12:36:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROOKS
JEFFREY D

Instr
#:20190610000
202430

201909030003
23220

09/03/2019
08:15:44 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOM MARIA
SANTA ROSA

201909030003
23200

09/03/2019
08:15:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLENDER
DARLENE R

201909030003
23210

09/03/2019
08:15:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DROVIE
FRANCIS R

201909030003
23480

09/03/2019
09:20:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLANIGAN
CARROL N

201909030003
23490

09/03/2019
09:20:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLANIGAN
CARROL N

201909030003
23500

09/03/2019
09:20:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLANIGAN
CARROL N

201909030003
23510

09/03/2019
09:20:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLANIGAN
CARROL N

201909030003
23550

09/03/2019
09:20:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLETON
JERRY H

201909030003
23530

09/03/2019
09:20:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NELSON
GRAHAM S

201909030003
23540

09/03/2019
09:20:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SILVESTER
GREGORY A

201909030003
23580

09/03/2019
09:20:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STEEN
RUSSELL


