Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2019; Date Recorded= 2019/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201909040003 25600	09/04/2019 11:05:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BUTTS CYNTHIA M						
201909040003 25590	09/04/2019 11:05:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EMPIRE SPEED COMPANY LLC						
201909040003 25610	09/04/2019 11:05:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUZMAN ALEJANDRO						
201909050003 26710	09/05/2019 09:17:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAGIN GARRETT W						
201909050003 26740	09/05/2019 09:17:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS JUSTIN C						
201909050003 26720	09/05/2019 09:17:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAMPEN JOSE A						
201909050003 26730	09/05/2019 09:17:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARDEN JOSEPH D						
201909050003 26760	09/05/2019 09:17:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARTON SHERYL B						
201909050003 26750	09/05/2019 09:17:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARGEWOOD LLC						
201909050003 26770	09/05/2019 09:17:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SULLIVAN THAD L						
201909050003 26920	09/05/2019 10:08:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FREEMAN CRYSTAL B						
201909050003 26910	09/05/2019 10:08:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRANFORD CLAY R						
201909050003 26940	09/05/2019 10:08:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FREEMAN CRYSTAL B						
201909050003 26960	09/05/2019 10:08:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MACIAS FELICIA						
201909050003 27020	09/05/2019 10:08:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUSSO TIFFANY L						
201909050003 26990	09/05/2019 10:08:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCREE KEVIN C						
201909050003 27000	09/05/2019 10:08:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOD RUSSELL W						
201909050003 27030	09/05/2019 10:08:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCULLOCH WILLIAM W						

			•						
201909050003 27330	09/05/2019 12:36:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROOKS JEFFREY D			Instr #:20190610000 202430	
201909030003 23220	09/03/2019 08:15:44 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOM MARIA SANTA ROSA				
201909030003 23200	09/03/2019 08:15:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLENDER DARLENE R				
201909030003 23210	09/03/2019 08:15:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DROVIE FRANCIS R				
201909030003 23480	09/03/2019 09:20:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLANIGAN CARROL N				
201909030003 23490	09/03/2019 09:20:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLANIGAN CARROL N				
201909030003 23500	09/03/2019 09:20:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLANIGAN CARROL N				
201909030003 23510	09/03/2019 09:20:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLANIGAN CARROL N				
201909030003 23550	09/03/2019 09:20:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLETON JERRY H				
201909030003 23530	09/03/2019 09:20:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NELSON GRAHAM S				
201909030003 23540	09/03/2019 09:20:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SILVESTER GREGORY A				
201909030003 23580	09/03/2019 09:20:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STEEN RUSSELL				